 © Meggitt SA / 268-008 / Version 9 / 28.05.2015 / E 1 / 6
Information contained in this document may be subject to Export Control Regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each recipient of this
document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant Export Control
Regulations. ECN N/A.
ABE056
VM600 slimline rack
FEATURES
» From the Vibro-Meter ® product line

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number
ABE056 VM600 slimline rack:
– Unconfigured system
or
– Configured system
VM600SYS 611-000-000 / C odes
or
VM600SYS 611-xxx-xxxY/ C odes
For VM600 systems with a known configuration, Meggitt SA can perform configuration management and provide a pre-configured system.
Ordering numbers starting with 611-000-000 are for unconfigured VM600 systems and ordering numbers starting with 611-xxx-xxxY are for
configured VM600 systems (where xxx-xxx is the configuration PNR and Y indicates the variant to use, if any).
Use the codes below to specify order options in the format 611-xxx-xxx(Y) / Bx - C56S - Dx - Hxx - Axx / Bxx / Cxx - ZAx.
For example, an unconfigured VM600 slimline rack with a +24 VDC power supply (no mains lead), 1 x MPC4 / IOC4T and 1 x RLC16 gives the
following ordering number: 611-000-000 / B0 - C56S - D2 - H00 - AA1 - ZA1.
Code Feature Value Description
B Type of configuration
(see note 1 on page 6)
0 None – no configuration
1 Exact copy of an existing configuration
2 Similar to an existing configuration
3 New configuration
C Rack 56S ABE056 slimline (1U)
D
Integrated RPS1U power supply
(see note 2 on page 6)
2 24 VDC
5 110 / 220 VAC
H
Mains power supply lead
(power cord)
(see note 3 on page 6)
00 None – no mains lead (cable)
01 No plug – flying lead with wire-end ferrules
CH J plug as per SEV 1011 (Switzerland)
EU E+F plug as per CEE7/ VII (Europe, Russia, Ukraine)
UK
G plug as per BS 1363 (UK, Hong Kong, Malaysia,
Singapore)
JP B plug as per JIS 8303 (Japan)
US B plug as per IEC 60906-2 (US and CA)
Ax
Number of machinery protection
card pairs
(see note 4 on page 6)
AA MPC4 / IOC4T
AB MPC4 SIL / IOC4T
AC AMC8 / IOC8T
AD MPC1 / IOC4T
Bx
Number of condition monitoring
card pairs
(see note 4 on page 6)
BA CMC16 /  IOC16T
BB XMV16 / X IO16T
BC XMVS16 / X IO16T
Cx
Number of combustion monitoring
card pairs
(see note 4 on page 6)
CA XMC16 / X IO16T
Zx Number of relay cards
(see note 4 on page 6)
ZA RLC16
6 / 6 © Meggitt SA / 268-008 / Version 9 / 28.05.2015 / E
VM600 slimline rack
ABE056
Headquartered in the UK, Meggitt PLC is a global engineering group specializing in extreme environment components and smart sub-systems for aerospace,